
Bay Harbor Days and School Spirit Days  
DATE THEME 

Wed., November 12 Bay Harbor Day 

Wed. November 26 Hat Day! 

Wed., December 10 Bay Harbor Day 

Tues. December 23 – Polar 

Express Day  

PJ Day -  

Wed., January 14 Bay Harbor Day 

Wed. January 28 Crazy Hair Day! 

Wed., February 11 Bay Harbor Day 

Wed. February 25 Crazy Clothes Dy! 

Wed., March 11 Bay Harbor Day 

Wed. March 25 Twin Day! 

Wed., April 8 Bay Harbor Day 

Wed. April 22 Inside Out Day! 

Wed., May 13 Bay Harbor Day 

Wed. May 27 Career Day! 

Tues., June 9 (last day of 

school)  

Bay Harbor Day  

 


